Fast Ethernet Media Converters
MIL-C2000 Series
MiLAN's 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converters convert UTP to fiber and extend
network distances up to 100km, in Full-Duplex operation. Providing a simple and affordable means
of migrating network infrastructure to higher bandwidths and reliably introducing new applications.
Fiber Connectivity
Connection types in SC, ST, and MT-RJ for Multi-mode; SC and MT-RJ for Single-mode
Auto MDI/MDIX

     Min.           Typical             Max.
UTP Differential
Output Voltage  950mv            980mv           1050mv
Overshoot Voltage         x                    4%                   5%
Single Amplitude
Symmetry       98              1.0062              1.02
Rise and Fall Time
             Rise                  3.0ns               4.6ns              5.0ns
             Fall    3.0ns               4.2ns              5.0ns
Rise and Fall
Symmetry                     0.4ns               0.5ns
Ordering Information
Media Converter - Standalone
MIL-C2112: 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX ST MMF 2km
MIL-C2113 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC MMF 2km
MIL-C2113-15 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC SMF 15km
MIL-C2113-40 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC SMF 40km
MIL-C2113-60 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC SMF 60km
MIL-C2113-100 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC SMF 100km
MIL-C2114 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX MT-RJ MMF 2km
MIL-C2114-15 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX MT-RJ SMF 15km
Media Converter - Modular
MIL-C2412 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX ST MMF 2km
MIL-C2413 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC MMF 2km
MIL-C2413-15 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC SMF 15km
MIL-C2413-40 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC SMF 40km
MIL-C2413-60 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC SMF 60km
MIL-C2413-100 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX SC SMF 100km
MIL-C2414 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX MT-RJ MMF 2km
MIL-C2414-15 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX MT-RJ SMF 15km
Warranty
Comprehensive 5 years
MiLAN Technology
1329 Moffett Park Drive